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18.

19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Chief Executive Officer
Anesthesia Manager

Chief Operating Officer

Chief Clinical Officer

Chief Clinical Officer

Chief Nursing Officer

Chief Nursing Officer

Chief Financial Officer
Perioperative Services Manager
Chief Information Officer
Rehabilitation Manager
Director Of Midwifery Services
Imaging Manager

Clinical Laboratory Director
Respiratory Therapist

Radiological Technician

Director Of Revenue Cycle Quality,
Risk Management And Compliance

Utilization Review/ Discharge
Planning

Rn
Rn

Director Of Business Development

Respiratory Therapy Services
Manager

Emergency Services Manager
Clinical Lab Scientist

Interim Rhc Nurse Manager
Lead Ultra sonographer
Clinical Lab Scientist

Registered Dental Hygienist

Other Positions Held Special District

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Department
Administration
Anesthesia
Administration

Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Administration
Surgery/Recovery
Information Technology
Physical Therapy

North Fork Family Medicine
Radiology

Laboratory

Respiratory Therapy
Radiology

Quality Improvement

Utilization Review

Surgery/Recovery
Medical/Surgical Acute
Administration

Respiratory Therapy

Emergency Room Services
Laboratory

North Fork Family Medicine
Ultrasound

Laboratory

Dental Services

Total Wages

$335,458
$298,821
$203,359
$201,205
$201,205
$200,027
$200,027
$198,983
$197,673
$177,108
$177,107
$176,926
$173,169
$169,355
$160,918
$152,084
$151,193

$148,973

$148,360
$143,988
$143,232
$142,404

$141,573
$141,091
$139,048
$137,351
$137,209
$133,880



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,

55.

56.
57.

Rn

Lead Clinical Laboratory Scientist
Rn

Infection Control Nurse

Director Human Resources
Patient Financial Services Manager
Rn

Rn

Rhc Nurse Manager

Mid-Level Providers-Np
Mid-Level Providers-Np
Controller

Patient Financial Services
Supervisor

Radiological Technician
Medication Room Coordinator
Med/Surg Services Manager
Lvn Hospital

Education Coordinator

Rn

Materials Manager

Clinical Lab Scientist

Rhc Practice Manager

Ultra sonographer

Rn

Class - Technical Specialist

Health Information Systems Analyst
I

Health Information And Patient
Access Manager

Employee Health Nurse

Radiological Technician

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Emergency Room Services
Laboratory
Surgery/Recovery

Infection Control

Human Resources

Patient Financial Services
Emergency Room Services
Medical/Surgical Acute
North Fork Family Medicine
North Fork Family Medicine
Quincy Family Medicine
Finance

Patient Financial Services

Ct Scan

Pharmacy

Medical/Surgical Acute
Surgery/Recovery

North Fork Family Medicine
Emergency Room Services
Materials Management
Laboratory

North Fork Family Medicine
Ultrasound

Emergency Room Services
Laboratory

Information Technology

Health Information
Management

Employee Health
Radiology

$132,804
$130,779
$127,549
$124,763
$122,512
$122,046
$119,834
$119,605
$118,476
$116,355
$115,937
$114,203
$113,072

$112,041
$111,492
$109,853
$109,770
$109,531
$106,668
$105,127
$103,432
$102,969
$102,417
$101,412
$100,807

$98,506

$98,403

$97,566
$91,447



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

78.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

84.
85.
86.

Clinical Lab Scientist
Registered Dietitian

Rn

Lvn Hospital

Mid-Level Providers-Np

Coder Supervisor

Radiological Technician
Director Of Facilities
Clinical Education Coordinator
Lvn Clinic

Mid-Level Providers-Np
Respiratory Therapist

Rn

Systems Administrator
Quality Coordinator

Rn

Rn

Nutrition Services Manager
Safety Officer

Medical Staff Credential
Coordinator

Executive Assistant/ Foundation
Manager

Lvn Clinic
Maintenance Engineer
Lvn Hospital

Clinical Lab Scientist

Senior Clinical Informatics Specialist
I

Lvn Clinic
Director Of Child Care Center

Lvn Clinic

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Laboratory

North Fork Family Medicine
Medical/Surgical Acute
Medical/Surgical Acute
Quincy Family Medicine

Health Information
Management

Radiology

Maintenance

Nsg In-service Education
Quincy Family Medicine
North Fork Family Medicine
Respiratory Therapy
Medical/Surgical Acute
Information Technology
Quality Improvement
Endoscopy
Surgery/Recovery
Nutrition Services

Safety

Medical Staff

Administration

Quincy Family Medicine
Maintenance
Medical/Surgical Acute
Laboratory

Information Technology

North Fork Family Medicine
Child Care Center
North Fork Family Medicine

$90,639
$90,021
$88,854
$87,356
$85,074
$82,910

$81,272
$81,240
$81,011
$78,862
$77,531
$77,262
$76,346
$75,477
$74,687
$71,580
$70,163
$68,359
$68,313
$67,892

$67,728

$67,121
$66,156
$65,083
$64,988
$63,574

$63,347
$61,616
$61,202



87.
88.
89.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.

99.

100.

Rn
Environmental Services Manager

Him Coder Il (Ccs)

Rn

Lvn Clinic

Lvn Clinic

Nursing Administrative Assistant
Patient Admission Representative
Lvn Hospital

Respiratory Therapist

Rhc Administrative Project
Specialist

Him Coder Il (Ccs)

Him Coder Il (Ccs)

Communications Manager

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Medical/Surgical Acute
Environmental Services

Health Information
Management

Surgery/Recovery

Quincy Family Medicine
North Fork Family Medicine
Medical/Surgical Acute
Outpatient Registration
Medical/Surgical Acute
Respiratory Therapy
Quincy Family Medicine

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Marketing

$59,912
$59,910
$59,437

$58,993
$58,052
$57,968
$57,326
$57,011
$56,679
$56,524
$55,705

$53,427

$53,371

$53,106



