	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Plumas Hospital District	Administration	\$335,458
2.	Anesthesia Manager		Plumas Hospital District	Anesthesia	\$298,821
3.	Chief Operating Officer		Plumas Hospital District	Administration	\$203,359
4.	Chief Clinical Officer		Plumas Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$201,205
5.	Chief Clinical Officer		Plumas Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$201,205
6.	Chief Nursing Officer		Plumas Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$200,027
7.	Chief Nursing Officer		Plumas Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$200,027
8.	Chief Financial Officer		Plumas Hospital District	Administration	\$198,983
9.	Perioperative Services Manager		Plumas Hospital District	Surgery/Recovery	\$197,673
10.	Chief Information Officer		Plumas Hospital District	Information Technology	\$177,108
11.	Rehabilitation Manager		Plumas Hospital District	Physical Therapy	\$177,107
12.	Director Of Midwifery Services		Plumas Hospital District	North Fork Family Medicine	\$176,926
13.	Imaging Manager		Plumas Hospital District	Radiology	\$173,169
14.	Clinical Laboratory Director		Plumas Hospital District	Laboratory	\$169,355
15.	Respiratory Therapist		Plumas Hospital District	Respiratory Therapy	\$160,918
16.	Radiological Technician		Plumas Hospital District	Radiology	\$152,084
17.	Director Of Revenue Cycle Quality, Risk Management And Compliance		Plumas Hospital District	Quality Improvement	\$151,193
18.	Utilization Review/ Discharge Planning		Plumas Hospital District	Utilization Review	\$148,973
19.	Rn		Plumas Hospital District	Surgery/Recovery	\$148,360
20.	Rn		Plumas Hospital District	Medical/Surgical Acute	\$143,988
21.	Director Of Business Development		Plumas Hospital District	Administration	\$143,232
22.	Respiratory Therapy Services Manager		Plumas Hospital District	Respiratory Therapy	\$142,404
23.	Emergency Services Manager		Plumas Hospital District	Emergency Room Services	\$141,573
24.	Clinical Lab Scientist		Plumas Hospital District	Laboratory	\$141,091
25.	Interim Rhc Nurse Manager		Plumas Hospital District	North Fork Family Medicine	\$139,048
26.	Lead Ultra sonographer		Plumas Hospital District	Ultrasound	\$137,351
27.	Clinical Lab Scientist		Plumas Hospital District	Laboratory	\$137,209
28.	Registered Dental Hygienist		Plumas Hospital District	Dental Services	\$133,880

29.	Rn	Plumas Hospital District	Emergency Room Services	\$132,804
30.	Lead Clinical Laboratory Scientist	Plumas Hospital District	Laboratory	\$130,779
31.	Rn	Plumas Hospital District	Surgery/Recovery	\$127,549
32.	Infection Control Nurse	Plumas Hospital District	Infection Control	\$124,763
33.	Director Human Resources	Plumas Hospital District	Human Resources	\$122,512
34.	Patient Financial Services Manager	Plumas Hospital District	Patient Financial Services	\$122,046
35.	Rn	Plumas Hospital District	Emergency Room Services	\$119,834
36.	Rn	Plumas Hospital District	Medical/Surgical Acute	\$119,605
37.	Rhc Nurse Manager	Plumas Hospital District	North Fork Family Medicine	\$118,476
38.	Mid-Level Providers-Np	Plumas Hospital District	North Fork Family Medicine	\$116,355
39.	Mid-Level Providers-Np	Plumas Hospital District	Quincy Family Medicine	\$115,937
40.	Controller	Plumas Hospital District	Finance	\$114,203
41.	Patient Financial Services Supervisor	Plumas Hospital District	Patient Financial Services	\$113,072
42.	Radiological Technician	Plumas Hospital District	Ct Scan	\$112,041
43.	Medication Room Coordinator	Plumas Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$111,492
44.	Med/Surg Services Manager	Plumas Hospital District	Medical/Surgical Acute	\$109,853
45.	Lvn Hospital	Plumas Hospital District	Surgery/Recovery	\$109,770
46.	Education Coordinator	Plumas Hospital District	North Fork Family Medicine	\$109,531
47.	Rn	Plumas Hospital District	Emergency Room Services	\$106,668
48.	Materials Manager	Plumas Hospital District	Materials Management	\$105,127
49.	Clinical Lab Scientist	Plumas Hospital District	Laboratory	\$103,432
50.	Rhc Practice Manager	Plumas Hospital District	North Fork Family Medicine	\$102,969
51.	Ultra sonographer	Plumas Hospital District	Ultrasound	\$102,417
52.	Rn	Plumas Hospital District	Emergency Room Services	\$101,412
53.	Class - Technical Specialist	Plumas Hospital District	Laboratory	\$100,807
54.	Health Information Systems Analyst II	Plumas Hospital District	Information Technology	\$98,506
55.	Health Information And Patient Access Manager	Plumas Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$98,403
56.	Employee Health Nurse	Plumas Hospital District	Employee Health	\$97,566
57.	Radiological Technician	Plumas Hospital District	Radiology	\$91,447

58.	Clinical Lab Scientist	Plumas Hospital District	Laboratory	\$90,639
59.	Registered Dietitian	Plumas Hospital District	North Fork Family Medicine	\$90,021
60.	Rn	Plumas Hospital District	Medical/Surgical Acute	\$88,854
61.	Lvn Hospital	Plumas Hospital District	Medical/Surgical Acute	\$87,356
62.	Mid-Level Providers-Np	Plumas Hospital District	Quincy Family Medicine	\$85,074
63.	Coder Supervisor	Plumas Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$82,910
64.	Radiological Technician	Plumas Hospital District	Radiology	\$81,272
65.	Director Of Facilities	Plumas Hospital District	Maintenance	\$81,240
66.	Clinical Education Coordinator	Plumas Hospital District	Nsg In-service Education	\$81,011
67.	Lvn Clinic	Plumas Hospital District	Quincy Family Medicine	\$78,862
68.	Mid-Level Providers-Np	Plumas Hospital District	North Fork Family Medicine	\$77,531
69.	Respiratory Therapist	Plumas Hospital District	Respiratory Therapy	\$77,262
70.	Rn	Plumas Hospital District	Medical/Surgical Acute	\$76,346
71.	Systems Administrator	Plumas Hospital District	Information Technology	\$75,477
72.	Quality Coordinator	Plumas Hospital District	Quality Improvement	\$74,687
73.	Rn	Plumas Hospital District	Endoscopy	\$71,580
74.	Rn	Plumas Hospital District	Surgery/Recovery	\$70,163
75.	Nutrition Services Manager	Plumas Hospital District	Nutrition Services	\$68,359
76.	Safety Officer	Plumas Hospital District	Safety	\$68,313
77.	Medical Staff Credential Coordinator	Plumas Hospital District	Medical Staff	\$67,892
78.	Executive Assistant/ Foundation Manager	Plumas Hospital District	Administration	\$67,728
79.	Lvn Clinic	Plumas Hospital District	Quincy Family Medicine	\$67,121
80.	Maintenance Engineer	Plumas Hospital District	Maintenance	\$66,156
81.	Lvn Hospital	Plumas Hospital District	Medical/Surgical Acute	\$65,083
82.	Clinical Lab Scientist	Plumas Hospital District	Laboratory	\$64,988
83.	Senior Clinical Informatics Specialist	Plumas Hospital District	Information Technology	\$63,574
84.	Lvn Clinic	Plumas Hospital District	North Fork Family Medicine	\$63,347
85.	Director Of Child Care Center	Plumas Hospital District	Child Care Center	\$61,616
86.	Lvn Clinic	Plumas Hospital District	North Fork Family Medicine	\$61,202

87.	Rn	Plumas Hospital District	Medical/Surgical Acute	\$59,912
88.	Environmental Services Manager	Plumas Hospital District	Environmental Services	\$59,910
89.	Him Coder II (Ccs)	Plumas Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$59,437
90.	Rn	Plumas Hospital District	Surgery/Recovery	\$58,993
91.	Lvn Clinic	Plumas Hospital District	Quincy Family Medicine	\$58,052
92.	Lvn Clinic	Plumas Hospital District	North Fork Family Medicine	\$57,968
93.	Nursing Administrative Assistant	Plumas Hospital District	Medical/Surgical Acute	\$57,326
94.	Patient Admission Representative	Plumas Hospital District	Outpatient Registration	\$57,011
95.	Lvn Hospital	Plumas Hospital District	Medical/Surgical Acute	\$56,679
96.	Respiratory Therapist	Plumas Hospital District	Respiratory Therapy	\$56,524
97.	Rhc Administrative Project Specialist	Plumas Hospital District	Quincy Family Medicine	\$55,705
98.	Him Coder II (Ccs)	Plumas Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$53,427
99.	Him Coder II (Ccs)	Plumas Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$53,371
100.	Communications Manager	Plumas Hospital District	Marketing	\$53,106